## University Required Waiver Cross Country Club Winter Thaw 5K Run February 23, 2019 University Golf Course Route

Race time: 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

In consideration for being permitted to participate in this Winter Thaw 5K, which is sponsored by the Cross Country Club and takes place on the premises of The Pennsylvania State University, I (or if under 18 my parent or legal guardian) hereby release and hold harmless both the Cross Country Club and The Pennsylvania State University their trustees, officers, employees, members, volunteers and representatives from any and all liability resulting from my participation in this event. By my signature below, I hereby acknowledge that I am at least 18 years of age or this has been signed or countersigned by my parent or legal guardian.

Printed Name:	
Signature:	Date:
If under 18, Printed Name of Parent/Legal Guardian	:
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
University Requir Cross Countr Winter Thaw : February 23. University Golf Co Race time: 10:00 a.m	y Club 5K Run , 2019 ourse Route
In consideration for being permitted to participate in Cross Country Club and takes place on the premises under 18 my parent or legal guardian) hereby releas and The Pennsylvania State University their trustees representatives from any and all liability resulting for signature below, I hereby acknowledge that I am at countersigned by my parent or legal guardian.	s of The Pennsylvania State University, I (or if e and hold harmless both the Cross Country Club s, officers, employees, members, volunteers and rom my participation in this event. By my
Printed Name:	
Signature:	Date:
If under 18, Printed Name of Parent/Legal Guardian	ı:

Date:

Parent/Guardian Signature: